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Date Time 2016 Other Events Cost 

Sunday, February 14 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

Saturday, February 27 10:00 am YHEC  

Sunday, February 28 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

Friday, March 11  Shotgun Practice  

Sunday, March 13 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

Friday, March 18  Shotgun Practice  

Saturday, March 19 11:00 am 
International Defensive Pistol Association 

 (IDPA) First Match Setup 
 

Friday, March 25  Shotgun Practice  

Sunday, March 27 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

April 2 to 3  Spring Fund Raiser Raffle  

Friday, April 8  Shotgun Practice  

Sunday, April 10 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

Sunday, April 17 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

Sunday, April 24 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

Friday, April 29  Shotgun Practice  

Sunday, May 1 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

Wednesday, May 4 Noon IDPA Match  

Sunday, May 8 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

Sunday, May 15 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

Sunday, May 22 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

Sunday, May 29 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Youth Practice  

Sunday, June 26  IDPA Match  

Sunday, July 17  IDPA Match  

Sunday, September 11  3 Gun Shoot  

Sunday, September 18  IDPA Match  

September 23 to 25  Fund Raiser Raffle  

Sunday, November 13  IDPA Match  

Sunday, November 20  3 Gun Shoot  

Sunday, December 4  IDPA Match  
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